PLASTIC CABLE CARRIER
QUICK OPENING
WITH FILM HINGE
TWO-COMPONENT TECHNOLOGY
Q
ui
ck
Tr

®
QT0320.040    |   Dimensions · Technical Data
Order example
Type Stay variant Bi [mm] KR [mm] LK [mm]
QT0320 040 .. 50 100 1,280. -
Inner/outer width and intrinsic cable carrier weight
Bend radii
Pitch, inner height and chain link height
t
[mm]
hi
[mm]
hG
[mm]
32 20 25.5
KR [mm]
28 38 48 75 100 125
Bi
[mm]
Bk
[mm]
qk
[kg/m]
 15  27 0.35
 25  37 0.38
 38  50 0.40
 50  62 0.43
 65  77 0.45
16 Su
bj
ec